
Williams Mullen's Real Estate Practice includes more than 40 attorneys and is widely recognized for its 

experience and knowledge of commercial real estate law. Section attorneys counsel clients on all 

aspects of real estate, including land use and zoning, site plan approval, leasing, acquisitions and sales 

and complex financings. When appropriate our real estate team collaborates with attorneys in other 

practice areas such as environmental, construction, corporate, franchise, tax, bankruptcy, litigation, 

financial services and public finance.

Real Estate Development

Throughout Virginia, North Carolina and the United States, Williams Mullen?s Real Estate Group guides 

clients through the development of retail, office, residential, hotel, industrial and mixed-use projects in 

an efficient and cost-effective manner. We represent local, regional and national developers and 

investors as well as the end users of these types of projects. Our representation includes the negotiation 

of acquisitions, sales and leases; land use planning and permitting; construction and permanent 

financing; environmental due diligence; and the drafting of documents such as reciprocal easement 

agreements, covenants, conditions and restrictions and master condominium structures.

Real Estate Acquisitions & Sales

Representing buyers and sellers in the purchase and sale of real estate, we provide innovative guidance 

and assistance to our clients necessary to close transactions in a cost-effective manner. We represent 

local, regional and national clients in a wide range of real estate acquisitions and sales transactions, 

including the acquisition and sale of shopping centers, raw land, office buildings, warehouse and 

industrial facilities and mixed-use projects, as well as section 1031 like-kind exchanges and the 

exchange of tenant-in-common interests.
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Real Estate and Project Finance

We represent clients in all types of loans related to securing real estate, including construction loans, 

bridge loans, single asset/single borrower securitized loans, permanent loans, participating loans, 

shared appreciation loans, borrowing base asset loans, subscription facility loans, convertible loans, 

mezzanine loans, loans backed by credit leases, conduit loans and loans secured by ground leases. As 

well, the firm?s real estate attorneys, often in conjunction with the Corporate and Securities practice, 

have been involved in virtually every type of loan securitization offering, including public offerings, 

private placements, foreign offerings, bonds, pass-through certificates and commercial paper, diverse 

pools of conduit mortgage loans, small pools of large loans, single mortgage loans secured by one or 

more commercial or multifamily properties, performing and non-performing mortgage loans from existing 

portfolios, new commercial mortgage loans originated with a view toward securitization and commercial 

loans affecting a variety of properties.

Historic Rehabilitation Tax Credits and New Markets Tax Credits

Williams Mullen?s Real Estate Group is a leader in assisting developers, lenders and investors with all 

forms of tax credit transactions, including those involving historic rehabilitation tax credits, new markets 

tax credits, enterprise zones, conservation easements and other state and local incentives. We have 

represented numerous developers and lenders on transactions involving historic tax credits in 

connection with the rehabilitation of historic buildings for apartment, office, retail and other uses 

throughout Virginia and North Carolina, including in Richmond and Hampton Roads.

Low Income Housing Tax Credits and Affordable Housing

Williams Mullen is a regional leader on affordable housing transactions and has represented numerous 

developers on more than 100 low-income housing tax credit apartment transactions in Virginia, North 

Carolina, South Carolina, Maryland, Mississippi and other states. We represent developers on the full 

transaction, including the real estate purchase, rezoning, application for tax credits, construction and 

permanent loan financing, compliance with tax credit regulations, delivery of the required opinions and 

negotiating and structuring the partnership or limited liability company documents involved with the 

investment by national funds to acquire the benefit of the tax credits. We also have been involved in 

working with HUD on various loan closings, on approvals and closings for loan assignments, on 

modifications and assignments of Section 8 HAP contracts and on Section 236 IRP decouplings and 

other programs. We regularly handle transactions with most of the national syndicators in this field and 

represent construction lenders and investors on many of these transactions.

Leasing

Williams Mullen has tremendous depth and experience handling both complex and simple leases, 

including office, industrial, flex, retail and mixed-use. We represent both landlords and tenants 

throughout the U.S., ranging from small retail and office tenants to national REITs. Our practice is 

versatile and includes landlord representation, tenant representation, build-to-suit transactions, ground 

leases and sale-leasebacks. We provide full-service leasing representation to various types of owners ? 

broker/managers, private owners, banks, insurance companies, pension funds, REITs and private 

investment funds ? for entire office, industrial, mixed-use and retail projects. In addition to lease 

negotiation, we assist our clients with their design, development and management plans for the project, 

including the negotiation of commission, listing and management agreements; work letters and 
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development agreements; construction and architect contracts; and other agreements with lenders and 

other parties regarding collateral leasing issues.

Land Use

Our land use attorneys handle all matters related to land use matters, including zoning, due diligence, 

administrative, neighborhood and public hearings, ordinance amendments, permitting, subdivisions, 

variances, development and construction issues, economic development and local and state economic 

incentive packages and government relations. We guide development projects through the full range of 

requisite land use and environmental approvals and perform the necessary due diligence to resolve the 

myriad of zoning, title, development and environmental issues of a potential real estate transaction. Our 

attorneys also are regularly called upon to work for and with local planning offices, administrators and 

elected officials in the drafting and implementation of, and, at times, opposition to, ordinance and 

comprehensive plan revisions, the establishment of overlay districts and changes in policies and 

procedures.

Mixed-Use, Residential, Planned Communities and Condominiums

Our depth of knowledge and experience regarding all aspects of real estate development ensure that 

our attorneys structure such communities to be efficiently developed, marketed and operated. We are 

experienced in preparing covenants to govern the highest density, mixed-use, lifestyle centers as well 

as office parks, retail centers, single-family communities and condominiums. We structure master 

associations, condominium associations and sub-associations as necessary and appropriate to ensure 

the effective operation, governance and fiscal management of the community. With our extensive 

knowledge and experience regarding land use, acquisitions, public and private finance (including the 

use of community development authorities), condominium law, eminent domain and condemnation, 

environmental law, wetlands regulations and construction law, Williams Mullen attorneys counsel 

developers through all stages of the development and successful marketing of new communities.
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Estate Values

14 Williams Mullen Attorneys Honored by Business North Carolina's 2024 ?Legal Elite?

25 Williams Mullen Attorneys Named to CoVa Biz Magazine?s ?Top Lawyers? of Coastal Virginia 

2024

15 Williams Mullen Attorneys Named to 2024 North Carolina Super Lawyers List

Related Events

Valerie Long Joins Panel on the City of Charlottesville?s New Zoning Ordinance and Its 

Implementation

2024 North Carolina CLE Institute, Hosted by Williams Mullen

M&A Webinar Series: Partnership Interests as Tax-Advantaged Currency in REIT Portfolio 

Transactions 

Renewable Energy Webinar Series: Site Control Issues and Real Estate Diligence for Renewable 

Energy Projects

CLE Institute 2020

30th Annual VCU Real Estate Trends Conference

Solar Webinar: Overview of Siting Agreements and Land Use Considerations for Solar and Energy 

Storage Projects in Virginia

Mitigating Problem Loan Risk in the COVID-19 Era

2021 Changes to Title and Survey Standards

Top Ten Things to know about SNDAs and Estoppels

Tale as Old as Time: Techniques for Structuring the Scope and Limitations of Commercial Loan 

Guaranties.

CRE Career Day: Chart Your Course in Commercial Real Estate

ULI Virginia: Emerging Trends in Real Estate 2021

Webinar: Commercial Real Estate Updates



Leasing Up Summer 2020: What We've Learned and How to Move Forward

Paycheck Protection Program: Past, Present, Predictions

Lease or Cell: 21st Century Legal Issues in Leases and Easements for Cell Tower Facilities

Permitting Projects Amid COVID-19: Understanding the Impacts Ahead

Webinar: Turnaround and Survival Strategies from a Corporate Finance & Legal Perspective

Solar Webinar: Real Estate Trends and Issues in Solar Leasing and Property Purchase

10.31-12.5 | The 2020 Business Solutions Series Presented by the Hampton Roads Economic 

Development Alliance and Williams Mullen

M&A Webinar Series - Real Estate Considerations for M&A Transactions

Opportunity Zone Investments

Qualified Opportunity Zones Seminar

Environmental "Gotchas" of Real Estate Lending ? Risk Management Association

RMA Build a Better Banker Series: Environmental "Gotchas" of Real Estate Lending

Tax Incentives for Qualified Opportunity Zone Investments in Virginia

Regulation of Small Cell Wireless Facilities after HB310

CRE Lending Forum - Risk Management Association, Richmond Chapter

Commercial Real Estate Market Trends: An Update from the Trenches

2017 Legislative Roundtable - HRACRE

Is Your Commercial Real Estate Collateral Under Water?

Commercial Property Assessed Clean Energy (C-PACE) Financing in Virginia

Richmond Real Estate Group (RREG) Seminar

Intersection of Bankruptcy and Landlord/Tenant Law

Retail T.A.P. Talks - North Carolina Retail Merchants Association

Preserving Your Litigation Rights in the Audit Process

Key Lease Provisions for Pass-Through Expense Litigation

Are You Leaving Money on the Table? How to Maximize Recovery on Lease Audit Claims

Retail T.A.P. Talks - NC Retail Merchants Association

Women in Real Estate Panel

The Summer Series: Hot Real Estate Topics

TILA RESPA Integrated Disclosure Rule Seminar

Legislative Roundtable: What's in Store for 2015 Commercial Real Estate

Legislative Roundtable: What?s in Store for Commercial Real Estate with New Governor & General 

Assembly

AICPA National Real Estate Conference

Related Attorneys



Charles B. Alvis ? 434.951.5725 ? calvis@williamsmullen.com

S. Tarpley Ashworth, Jr. ? 804.420.6413 ? tashworth@williamsmullen.com

Anthony J. Bologna ? 919.981.4029 ? abologna@williamsmullen.com

Wyatt M. Booth ? 919.981.4031 ? wbooth@williamsmullen.com

Gabrielle E. Brill ? 804.420.6043 ? gbrill@williamsmullen.com

Jamie Watkins Bruno ? 804.420.6922 ? jbruno@williamsmullen.com

Lawrence H. Bryant ? 757.629.0712 ? lbryant@williamsmullen.com

Elizabeth S. Chapman ? 757.629.2064 ? echapman@williamsmullen.com

Matthew E. Cheek ? 804.420.6923 ? mcheek@williamsmullen.com

Richard P. ?Chip? Cunningham, Jr. ? 804.420.6017 ? rcunningham@williamsmullen.com

Alyssa Carducci Dangler ? 757.629.0631 ? adangler@williamsmullen.com

Steven D. Delaney ? 804.420.6398 ? sdelaney@williamsmullen.com

Allison T. Domson ? 804.420.6915 ? adomson@williamsmullen.com

John F. Faber, Jr. ? 757.282.5051 ? jfaber@williamsmullen.com

S. Edward Flanagan ? 804.420.6015 ? eflanagan@williamsmullen.com

Jonathan A. Frank ? 804.420.6911 ? jfrank@williamsmullen.com

Howard E. Gordon ? 757.629.0607 ? hgordon@williamsmullen.com

Alexander C. "Sandy" Graham, Jr. ? 804.420.6458 ? sgraham@williamsmullen.com

Claire Gross ? 434.951.5727 ? cgross@williamsmullen.com

Edmund D. "Ed" Harllee ? 703.760.5208 ? eharllee@williamsmullen.com

Andrea J. Harlow ? 804.420.6902 ? aharlow@williamsmullen.com

Alyson M. Harter ? 804.420.6217 ? aharter@williamsmullen.com

Cindy J. Heidel ? 804.420.6014 ? cheidel@williamsmullen.com

Sean D. Hicks ? 804.420.6326 ? shicks@williamsmullen.com

A. Brooks Hock ? 804.420.6429 ? bhock@williamsmullen.com

Eileen Setien Jackson ? 804.420.6042 ? ejackson@williamsmullen.com

Thomas R. "Rhys" James ? 757.473.5304 ? rjames@williamsmullen.com

Thomas H. "Tom" Johnson, Jr. ? 919.981.4006 ? tjohnson@williamsmullen.com

Monroe "Mike" Kelly, III ? 757.473.5378 ? mkelly@williamsmullen.com

A. Garrett Kelly ? 757.473.5310 ? gkelly@williamsmullen.com

Ryan C. Kenrick ? 757.629.0636 ? rkenrick@williamsmullen.com

Jessica J.O. King ? 803.567.4602 ? jking@williamsmullen.com

Otto W. Konrad ? 804.420.6093 ? okonrad@williamsmullen.com

Kathy A. Lawrence ? 804.420.6016 ? klawrence@williamsmullen.com

Robert Charles Lawson ? 919.981.4072 ? rlawson@williamsmullen.com

Samuel Y. Lee ? 804.420.6259 ? slee@williamsmullen.com



T. Preston Lloyd, Jr. ? 804.420.6615 ? plloyd@williamsmullen.com

Valerie Wagner Long ? 434.951.5709 ? vlong@williamsmullen.com

Joseph R. Mayes ? 757.473.5339 ? jmayes@williamsmullen.com

Mary Katherine McGetrick ? 804.420.6921 ? mkmcgetrick@williamsmullen.com

John M. Mercer ? 804.420.6443 ? jmercer@williamsmullen.com

Megan Nedostup, AICP ? 434.951.5723 ? mnedostup@williamsmullen.com

R. Joseph Noble ? 804.420.6928 ? jnoble@williamsmullen.com

Lauren D. Nowlin ? 804.420.6585 ? lnowlin@williamsmullen.com

William L. Nusbaum ? 757.629.0612 ? wnusbaum@williamsmullen.com

Grayson T. Orsini ? 757.629.0638 ? gorsini@williamsmullen.com

Grady A. Palmer ? 757.629.0606 ? gpalmer@williamsmullen.com

Melanie J. Ramsey ? 804.420.6010 ? mramsey@williamsmullen.com

Cartwright R. "Cart" Reilly ? 757.473.5312 ? creilly@williamsmullen.com

Stephen R. Romine ? 757.473.5301 ? sromine@williamsmullen.com

Tyler J. Rosá ? 757.282.5052 ? trosa@williamsmullen.com

Sara S. Sargent ? 804.420.6022 ? ssargent@williamsmullen.com

Paul G. Saunders, II ? 804.420.6470 ? psaunders@williamsmullen.com

Lori H. Schweller ? 434.951.5728 ? lschweller@williamsmullen.com

Ken Shevlin ? 434.951.5719 ? kshevlin@williamsmullen.com

Austin C. Tatom ? 804.420.6024 ? atatom@williamsmullen.com

Ryan W. Trail ? 803.567.4605 ? Rtrail@williamsmullen.com

Christopher T.G. Trusk ? 919.981.4043 ? ctrusk@williamsmullen.com

Thomas G. Voekler ? 804.420.6018 ? tvoekler@williamsmullen.com

Lemuel D. "Uel" Whitsett, V ? 919.981.4314 ? lwhitsett@williamsmullen.com

Kayla M. Worrall ? 757.473.5307 ? kworrall@williamsmullen.com


